Maratonul Ilvan Patzaichin LOISIR
Final general classification

Pl. Bib Name

Loisir (2 zile) / Kaiac K1 (32)
M 13-15(1)
1 140 VARGA
M 24 - 49 (16)
1 107 DANALACHE
121 RUSU
108 DOBRE
110 FILIP
101 BOBARSC
139 CRISTEA
102 BULBOACA
125 STOICA
116 MELEACA
115 MELEACA
113 JASCU
128 VASILE
122 SAMOILA
117 MOUGIN
118 NEAGA
16 104 CACIULOIU

M 50 - 59 (6)

1 130 HORGHIDAN
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First name Club

Erwin

loan

Paul

Mircea

Boris

Pablo

Florin

Andrei
Laurentiu
Razvan
Cosmin
Teodor
Alexandru Daniel
Andrei Cosmin
Etienne

Mihai Costin
Horia

Sorin

Sx Year

T KL <
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Time

10:17:25

5:30:26
5:34:50
6:00:27
6:18:00
7:11:23
7:14:04
7:20:40
7:44:34
8:07:28
8:07:46
8:20:05
8:37:51
8:44:17
9:45:17
10:21:30
10:41:03

6:06:51

Avg



Pl. Bib Name
112 GALLON
106 CONDRAT
138 CIRNU
120 PETREAN
131 VARGA

bk WwN

M 60 (1)
1 100 ALEXA
F19-23(1)

1 127 VACHE LAUDRIEC

F24-49 (6)

123 SIMION
124 STEFAN
111 FOFIU

103 BULBOACA
119 PETRACHE
109 EVSEEV
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F50-59 (1)
1 126 TONITA
Loisir (2 zile) / SUP (1)
M 24 - 49 (1)
1 137 AVRAM
Loisir (2 zile) / Kaiac K2_mixt (1)
Mixt (1)
LAZAR
1 129
ZAMFIR
Loisir (2 zile) / Kaiac K2_W (1)
Women (1)

ASPASIA IONESCU

Loisir (2 zile) / Kaiac K2_Men (2)
Men (2)

First name Club
Frangois

Marcel

Catalin Petre

Sorin

Zsolt

Valeriu

Margaux

Melania-Oana
Caterina
Adela

Mihaela
Camelia-Aida
Anca Livia

Luminita

Andrei

Mircea

. Oscar
Alina

Maria

. Aspasienele
Diana

Sx Year
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Time
7:35:35
7:47:49
8:23:04
10:13:22
10:17:46

6:45:42
9:45:28
6:00:29
6:38:47
7:24:41
7:43:13
8:20:46
8:38:44

7:59:57

10:11:49

7:37:31

8:00:44

Avg

+3

+7



Pl. Bib Name
1 143 GALANTU
HORGHIDAN

COSTAS

Loisir (2 zile) / Canoe C2_Men (1)
Men (1)
1 146 SECHILA
DANSCOI
Loisir (2 zile) / Canoe C2_Mixt (1)
Mixt (1)
1 144 ZABARA
ZABARA
Loisir (2 zile) / Canotcad 2 (1)
Men (1)
POPA
CHIRITA
Loisir (2 zile) / Canotca 5_mixt (3)
Mixt (3)

1 145

RASTY-PETZALIS
MOLDOVEANU

1 150 SIMINCIANU
ANDONE
MILOS
POPA
DAIA
FILE

2 151 MARICA
PITICAS

PETRUS

First name
Gabriel
Claudiu
Alexandru
Raul

Costin
Alexandru

Cosmin
Steluta Elena

Ciprian
Mihai

Emilia
Denisa
Gabriela
Andrei
Fane
Loredan
Denise
Raluca
Mihaela
luliana
lulian

Club

Licurici

Mustang

Morunoii

Zabara

Popa / Chirita

CSM BUCUIRESTI

SULINA FABULOASA

Sx Year

M

M

Time

7:10:53

9:44:51

8:48:29

7:00:06

6:59:25

5:19:24

7:20:56

Avg

+8

-11

+4

+4



Pl. Bib Name
UNGUREANU
UNGUREANU
3 152 UNGUREANU
UNGUREANU
VUZA
Loisir (2 zile) / Canotca 5_Men (1)
Men (1)
LOLOIU
LUPU
CHIOSEAUA
1 153 PREDA
BACIU
PREDA
NAE

First name Club
Gabriel
Geanina
Lucas

lonut Madalin

Stefan

VULTURII ALBASTRI

Daniel
Catalin
Marian
Petrisor
Eduard
Alexandru
Florin

SF PETRU & ELCO TEAM

Sx Year

Time

8:35:14

6:10:24

Avg

+3

+10















